Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Cryer - (887229) - Reading SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:07.69
3:07.74
3:10.85
3:13.07
3:13.57
3:13.86
3:14.54
3:14.94
3:15.31
3:15.42
3:17.86
3:19.37
3:21.18
3:36.06
3:40.85

4:01.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:14.54
3:13.07
3:17.86
3:07.74
3:10.85
3:14.94

3:07.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

254
254
242
233
231
230
228
227
225
225
217
212
206
166
156
119

WA Pts

228
233
217
254
242
227

254

Round

m m T I I M

m m M m

Round

F
F

Date

14/12/15
07/05/17
01/10/16
04/11/18
06/12/14
03/10/15
25/11/19
02/07/16
27/04/14
18/01/15
18/11/17
15/11/14
03/11/13
15/11/13
30/06/13
16/11/12

Date

25/11/19
04/11/18
18/11/17
07/05/17
01/10/16
02/07/16
14/12/15

Meet

Reading Last Chance County Times Evening
Windsor Spring Level 3

Reading Club Championships 2016

Reading Club Championships 2018

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Reading Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Reading Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Reading Club Championships

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet

Reading SC Club Championships

Meet

Reading Open Meet

Reading Club Championships 2018
Reading Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3

Reading Club Championships 2016
Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet

Reading Last Chance County Times Evening

Venue

Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Crossfields pool
Bracknell
Reading
Magnet LC
Bracknell
Swindon
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Northolt
Reading
Watford

Reading

Venue

Magnet LC
Crossfields pool
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Bracknell

Reading

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Club Swam Under

Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:13.86
3:15.42
3:13.57
3:19.37
3:15.31
3:36.06
3:21.18
3:40.85
4:01.61

Copyright 2024

212
225
166
206
156
119

m I I

-

03/10/15
18/01/15
06/12/14
15/11/14
27/04/14
15/11/13
03/11/13
30/06/13
16/11/12

Reading Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Reading Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet

Reading SC Club Championships

Reading
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Reading
Swindon
Reading
Northolt
Watford

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Page 2/2
4
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



