Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Cryer - (887229) - Reading SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.69	254	F	14/12/15	Reading Last Chance County Times Evening	Reading	Reading	4
3:07.74	254	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Reading	3
3:10.85	242	F	01/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
3:13.07	233	F	04/11/18	Reading Club Championships 2018	Crossfields pool	Reading	4
3:13.57	231	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell		3
3:13.86	230	F	03/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
3:14.54	228	F	25/11/19	Reading Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	4
3:14.94	227	Н	02/07/16	Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet	Bracknell	Reading	3
3:15.31	225	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
3:15.42	225	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
3:17.86	217	F	18/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
3:19.37	212	F	15/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
3:21.18	206	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Reading	3
3:36.06	166	F	15/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
3:40.85	156	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
4:01.61	119	F	16/11/12	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.54	228	F	25/11/19	Reading Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	4
3:13.07	233	F	04/11/18	Reading Club Championships 2018	Crossfields pool	Reading	4
3:17.86	217	F	18/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
3:07.74	254	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Reading	3
3:10.85	242	F	01/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
3:14.94	227	Н	02/07/16	Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet	Bracknell	Reading	3
3:07.69 Copyright 2024	254 1	F	14/12/15	Reading Last Chance County Times Evening	Reading	Reading Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:13.86	230	F	03/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
3:15.42	225	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
3:13.57	231	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell		3
3:19.37	212	F	15/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
3:15.31	225	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
3:36.06	166	F	15/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
3:21.18	206	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Reading	3
3:40.85	156	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
4:01.61	119	F	16/11/12	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS